

\$  
W.P(C)No. 181 OF 2001

ITEM No.30

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.181/2001

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVERNMENT OF GOA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and interim directions and reception of  
certain Annexures in the counter affidavit )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 10/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R R Chandrachud, Adv. for  
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Adjourned. List after six weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)  
Court Master