

W.P(C)No. 181 OF 2001  
ITEM No.35

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.181/2001

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVERNMENT OF GOA & ORS. Respondent (s)  
(With appln. for stay and interim directions and for reception of  
certain annexures in the counter affidavit and office report)  
With

C.A.No.6336/1998

(With appln. for permission to place additional documents on record.)  
,C.A.No.6337/1998,C.A.No.6338/1998

Date : 08/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.  
Mr. Abinash K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. RR Chandrashud, Adv.  
  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.  
  
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. RC Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. RN Poddar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Intervenors

Dr. AM Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned.  
List after four weeks.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(S.L. Goyal)  
Court Master